Greater New York/New Jersey Metro Region Championships @ Ramsey HS
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VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC
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CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
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Placement

Guard: SMG

Jackson Liberty MS

14.61 €
75 €2
72€D

11.88 €D
62 €2
58 €E)

13.10 €
67 €2
64 €

13.90 €
71 €D
68 €E»

14.30 €
73€E
70 €

67.79
00
67.79

st

Guard: ING

Aurora

15.48 @D
80 @IED
76 @3ED

15.94 €
81 €5
79 €D

14.60 @
75 @EED
71 @ED

14.90 €D
77 @IED
72 @5

15.40 @D
78 @ZED

76 @3ED
76.32

0.0

76.32
2nd

East Side

16.87 €
85 €
84 €5

14.74 @D
75 @5
73 €D

14.90 €
77 €2
726D

15.50 €
80 €D
75 €2

15.80 €&
80 €
78 €

77.81
00
77.81

st

Guard: SNG

Matawan HS

17.40 &
87 @ZED
87 @iED

16.14 €
82 €5
80 €

16.30 €
82 @ED
81 @3

16.00 €D
82 @EED
78 @3ED

17.50 &
88 @IED
87 @5

83.34
0.0

83.34
ond

Hillsborough HS

17.67
89 €
88 €

16.07 €
81 @iED
80 €D

17.30 €
88 €&
85 €&
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83 @
80 €5

17.80
90 €5
88 €

85.14
0.0

85.14

1st

Jackson Twp Liberty HS

15.87 €D
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79 €5
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74 €5D
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79 €5
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74.98
00

Guard: SIG

West Essex

17.07 €
86 €E)
85 €

17.07 €
86 €5
85 €E

16.30 €=
82 €D
81 €D

16.00 €D
82 ¥IED
78 €5

16.70 €
84 €5
83 €D

83.14
0.0

83.14

st
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North Plainfield HS

16.54 @D
84 @IED
82 @IE)

16.34 @D
83 @iED
81 @)

14.90 @
77 @B
72 @D

16.10 €=
84 @€
77 @3ED

15.50 €D
79 @EED

76 @3ED
79.38

0.0

79.38
2nd



Greater New York/New Jersey Metro Region Championships @ Ramsey HS

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
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BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

Hillsborough HS

17.27 €
87 €2
86 €

17.14 €
87 €5
85 €5

18.00 €=
20 €
90 €D

17.30 €
87 @2
86 €2

17.50 €
88 €
87 €2

87.21
00

87.21

st

Ramsey HS

16.34 €D
83 €D
81 €LD

16.87 €D
85 €L
84 @IED

16.20 €
82 €D
80 €D

16.70 €D
85 @IED
82 @5

15.90 €&
81 €D

78 €D
82.01

0.0

82.01
3rd

Matawan HS

16.80 @D
84 @IED
84 @5

16.94 @D
86 @5
Y 2nd }

16.90 @D
e 2nd
84 @IED

16.40 €
84 €D
80 €I

16.80 @D
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82 @Ik

83.84
00
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4/28/2013



Greater New York/New Jersey Metro Region Championships @ Ramsey HS

PA-PERC
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GE-PERC
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Sub-Total
Penalty
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Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

West Essex HS

33.90 €&
86.0 €E»
84.0 €5

17.30 €
87.0EE»
86.0 €5

33.80 €&
85.0 €5
84.0 €5

85.00

0.0

85.00

1st

Marching Percussion: SIP

Edison HS

33.80 €=
87.0EE
83.0 €

16.50 €=
84.0 €E»
81.0 €2

34.60 €
86.0 €5
87.0 €

84.90

0.0

84.90

1st

Marching Percussion: SAP

Ramsey HS

34.15 @&
86.0 €E»
85.0 €2

16.80 €
84.0 €5
84.0 €

33.60 €=
84.0 €D
84.0 €D

84.55
0.0
84.55

1st
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