## Greater New York/New Jersey Metro Region Championships @ Ramsey HS

	Guard: SMG	Guard: ING		Guard: SNG			Guard: SIG	
	Jackson Liberty MS	Aurora	East Side	Matawan HS	Hillsborough HS	Jackson Twp Liberty HS	West Essex	North Plainfield HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.61 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 75 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 72 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	15.48 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.87 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)	17.40 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.67 (1st) 89 (1st) 88 (1st)	15.87 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.07 (1st) 86 (1st) 85 (1st)	16.54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.88 (1st) 62 (1st) 58 (1st)	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st	14.74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.14 1st 82 1st 80 1st	16.07 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 1 <sup>st</sup>	13.61 3 <sup>rd</sup> 70 3 <sup>rd</sup> 67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.07 (1st) 86 (1st) 85 (1st)	16.34 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	13.10 1st 67 1st 64 1st	14.60 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.90 1st 77 1st 72 1st	16.30 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.30 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)	14.40 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 70 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.30 (1st) 82 (1st) 81 (1st)	14.90 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE REP PERF	13.90 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	14.90 <sup>2nd</sup> 77 <sup>2nd</sup> 72 <sup>2nd</sup>	15.50 (1st) 80 (1st) 75 (1st)	16.00 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.30 (3rd) 79 (3rd) 74 (3rd)	16.00 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.10 (1st) 84 (1st) 77 (2nd)
GE REP PERF	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	15.40 <sup>2nd</sup> 78 <sup>2nd</sup> 76 <sup>2nd</sup>	15.80 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)	17.50 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.80 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)	15.80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.70 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)	15.50 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.79 0.0 67.79	76.32 0.0 76.32 2 <sup>nd</sup>	77.81 <sub>0.0</sub> 77.81	83.34 0.0 83.34 2 <sup>nd</sup>	85.14 <sub>0.0</sub> 85.14 <sub>1<sup>st</sup></sub>	74.98 <sub>0.0</sub> 74.98 <sub>3<sup>rd</sup></sub>	83.14 <sub>0.0</sub> 83.14 1 <sup>st</sup>	79.38 <sub>0.0</sub> 79.38 <sub>2<sup>nd</sup></sub>

## Greater New York/New Jersey Metro Region Championships @ Ramsey HS

C		-	,	A	٠	S	۸	C
u	u	а		u	٠	0	-	u

	Hillsborough HS	Ramsey HS	Matawan HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.27 (1st) 87 (1st) 86 (1st)	16.34 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.14 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)	16.87 (3rd) 85 (3rd) 84 (2nd)	16.94 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	18.00 (1st) 90 (1st) 90 (1st)	16.20 (3rd) 82 (3rd) 80 (3rd)	16.90 (2nd) 85 (2nd) 84 (2nd)
GE REP PERF	17.30 (1st) 87 (1st) 86 (1st)	16.70 (2nd) 85 (2nd) 82 (2nd)	16.40 (3rd) 84 (3rd) 80 (3rd)
GE REP PERF	17.50 (1st) 88 (1st) 87 (1st)	15.90 (3rd) 81 (3rd) 78 (3rd)	16.80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.21 0.0 87.21 1 <sup>st</sup>	82.01 <sup>0.0</sup> 82.01 <sup>3rd</sup>	83.84 0.0 83.84 2 <sup>nd</sup>

## Greater New York/New Jersey Metro Region Championships @ Ramsey HS

	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: SIP	Marching Percussion: SAP
	West Essex HS	Edison HS	Ramsey HS
PA-PERC	33.90 (1st)	33.80 (1st)	34.15 (1st 86.0 (1st 85.0
COMP	86.0 (1st)	87.0 (1st)	
PERF	84.0 (1st)	83.0 (1st)	
VIS-PERC	17.30 (1st) 87.0 (1st) 86.0 (1st)	16.50 (1st)	16.80 (1st)
COMP		84.0 (1st)	84.0 (1st)
PERF		81.0 (1st)	84.0 (1st)
GE-PERC	33.80 (1st)	34.60 (1st)	33.60 (1st)
ME	85.0 (1st)	86.0 (1st)	84.0 (1st)
OE	84.0 (1st)	87.0 (1st)	84.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.00	84.90	84.55
	<sub>0.0</sub>	0.0	0.0
	85.00	84.90	84.55
	<sub>1st</sub>	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>